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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaya Drayton703
OHG

9.500 9.800 9.6009.500 38.400
1 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Avery Schwarz701
Capital

9.300 9.475 9.6509.350 37.775
5T 5 5 1T 2 

2 

Camdyn Foster711
U S Gold

9.300 9.500 9.6509.300 37.750
5T 3T 6 1T 3 

3 

Lily Tisdale708
Crenshaw's

9.200 9.300 9.5259.425 37.450
9 6T 3T 4 4 

4 

Athena Hayes705
Richardson

9.400 9.050 9.2759.500 37.225
3 9 1T 8 5 

5 

Jamylah Burch710
TAAG

9.275 9.500 9.3259.100 37.200
7 3T 7 6T 6 

6 

Anna Powell709
Champions Westlake

9.050 8.800 9.3259.425 36.600
10 10 3T 6T 7 

7 

Kiara Alcorn700
Capital

9.425 9.150 9.5008.325 36.400
2 8 10 5 8 

8 

Jane Pennington704
Richardson

9.225 9.300 9.0508.650 36.225
8 6T 8 10 9 

9 

Alexis Vannoy702
Capital

9.325 9.650 9.0007.725 35.700
4 2 11 11 10 

10 

Ivy Bazzett706
Trevino's

8.775 8.250 9.1008.425 34.550
11 11 9 9 11 

11 
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